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Women / 5 / Jr D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delphi Pentin5402
Airborne

9.425 9.500 9.2759.325 37.525
1 1 1 5 1 

1 

Sabrina Leto5406
Airborne

9.400 9.325 9.3509.075 37.150
2 3 4 3T 2 

2 

Sophia Shinn5416
CSC - Race

8.950 9.450 9.0009.175 36.575
11T 2 2 12 3 

3 

Kennedy Behrens5430
Bayshore Elite

8.950 9.275 9.4508.700 36.375
11T 4 7 1 4 

4 

Haylee Nicole Aquino5424
Davis Diamonds

9.075 9.000 9.3758.850 36.300
7 6 6 2 5 

5 

Elle Coe5418
CSC - Great Oaks

9.050 8.775 9.1759.000 36.000
8 8 5 6T 6 

6 

Tristen Tompkins5451
V-Force

9.025 8.550 9.1509.100 35.825
9T 10 3 10 7 

7 

Jada Monjaras5436
Liberty

9.100 9.050 9.3508.150 35.650
6 5 15 3T 8 

8 

Morgan Thompson5446
Technique

9.125 8.675 9.1758.625 35.600
4T 9 8T 6T 9 

9 

Corinne Dekshenieks5437
Menlo Sparks

9.025 8.950 9.1758.300 35.450
9T 7 14 6T 10 

10 

Emma Rebhun5422
Davis Diamonds

8.875 8.125 8.9258.550 34.475
13T 11 10 13 11 

11 

Olivia Lynch5445
Technique

9.125 7.700 9.1758.350 34.350
4T 14T 13 6T 12 

12 

Liliana Dul5417
CSC - Cambrianna

8.875 7.850 8.4508.625 33.800
13T 13 8T 15T 13 

13 

Emma Williamson5410
Byers Roseville

9.300 6.675 9.1258.400 33.500
3 17 12 11 14 

14 

Alyssa Wells5412
Byers Roseville

8.425 7.375 8.2258.500 32.525
17 16 11 17 15 

15 

Alexa Rendon5408
Gymnastics Zone

8.650 8.075 8.6006.900 32.225
16 12 17 14 16 

16 

Adrianna Altamirano5434
High Definition

8.850 7.700 8.4507.000 32.000
15 14T 16 15T 17 

17 
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Women / 5 / Jr E
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikayla Allam5404
Airborne

9.500 9.200 9.5759.550 37.825
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ella Giguere5444
San Mateo

9.325 9.175 9.4009.325 37.225
3 2 2 3 2 

2 

Macy Bosworth5407
Airborne

9.475 9.100 9.4259.150 37.150
2 4T 3 2 3 

3 

Camryn Tobias5433
Gymtowne

9.075 9.150 9.3258.875 36.425
4T 3 7 4 4 

4 

Shadae Kamal5405
Airborne

9.025 9.100 8.9758.925 36.025
7T 4T 6 7 5 

5 

Julia Hom5443
Peninsula

8.550 8.400 9.0259.050 35.025
14T 8 4 6 6T

6T

Caitlin Clark5442
Peninsula

9.050 8.200 8.7759.000 35.025
6 11 5 9 6T

6T

Ayla Fung5414
CSC - Race

9.025 8.550 8.6008.600 34.775
7T 6 10 12T 8 

8 

Cecily Bell5439
Pacific West

8.800 8.425 8.5258.800 34.550
10T 7 8 14 9 

9 

Lindsay Yamamura5409
American

9.000 8.100 8.8758.525 34.500
9 12 11 8 10 

10 

Kaylee Tam5450
American

8.750 7.575 8.7508.700 33.775
13 13 9 10T 11 

11 

Chloe Nelson5423
Davis Diamonds

8.550 7.450 9.1508.500 33.650
14T 15 12 5 12 

12 

Morgan Cederholm5415
CSC - Race

8.775 7.475 8.6008.025 32.875
12 14 13 12T 13 

13 

Alexis Dodson5449
Tricks Folsom

9.075 8.225 8.7506.700 32.750
4T 10 16 10T 14 

14 

Selene San Nicolas5438
North Bay

8.800 8.350 7.7257.350 32.225
10T 9 14 15 15 

15 

Mia Dang5441
Peninsula

8.525 7.275 7.6507.000 30.450
16 16 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / 5 / Jr F
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilou Pelloux-Gervais5403
Airborne

9.350 9.300 9.2509.325 37.225
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Audrey Wong5421
Champions

9.275 9.200 9.3009.050 36.825
4 3 3 2 2 

2 

Kylie Holzman5401
Accel

9.375 9.175 9.1008.700 36.350
1 4 6T 7 3 

3 

Abigail Pina5420
CSC - Great Oaks

9.050 9.225 9.1258.550 35.950
11T 2 10 6 4 

4 

Makayla Bettencourt5426
TEC

9.050 8.250 9.2259.000 35.525
11T 13 4 4 5 

5 

Margarita Ojeda5425
Davis Diamonds

9.000 8.350 9.3758.600 35.325
14 11 8T 1 6 

6 

Elise Hong5440
Peninsula

9.175 7.550 9.2009.300 35.225
5T 16 2 5 7 

7 

Isabel McGaughy5435
High Definition

9.175 8.475 9.0758.400 35.125
5T 7T 13 8T 8 

8 

Kylie DeMartini5432
Gymtowne

9.050 8.325 9.0258.700 35.100
11T 12 6T 11 9 

9 

Allison Young5419
CSC - Great Oaks

9.150 8.575 9.0758.125 34.925
8T 6 14 8T 10 

10 

Sierra Fitt5427
Elevate

8.750 8.400 8.8258.750 34.725
16 10 5 14 11 

11 

Jayden Merritt5447
Thrive

9.100 8.100 8.9508.500 34.650
10 14 11 12T 12 

12 

Scarlet Hunsaker5431
Gymnastics Zone

8.900 8.600 9.0508.050 34.600
15 5 15 10 13 

13 

Abigail McWherter5411
Byers Roseville

9.325 7.275 8.9508.450 34.000
3 18 12 12T 14 

14 

Haleigh Baxter5413
Byers Roseville

9.175 8.425 7.8508.000 33.450
5T 9 16 18 15 

15 

Melissa Garcia5428
Elevate

9.150 7.975 8.6757.500 33.300
8T 15 17 15 16 

16 

Savana Hampton5448
Tricks Folsom

8.700 8.475 8.6507.350 33.175
17 7T 18 16 17 

17 

Alicia Deras5429
Golden Bear

8.450 7.300 8.6008.600 32.950
18 17 8T 17 18 

18 
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